20879
CABLINE
R
 -UM
RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Confidential C
※このコメントはブロックの一部なので消さないでください※
このブロックは全シートに必要です。

ALL OVER : Ni 1.00μm MIN.
SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.02μm MIN.
2 CONTACT CORSON ALLOY SEE TABLE.1
1 HOUSING LCP UL94V-0, BLACK
NO. DISCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH , REMARKS
Recommended P/N 20879-0**E-01
PART NO. CONTACT FINISH
20879-0**E-01
ALL OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
CONTACT & SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.03μm MIN.
20879-0**E-11
ALL OVER Ni 1.27μm MIN.
CONTACT AREA : Au 0.254μm MIN.
SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.03μm MIN.
PART NO. Pos. A B C D E F G H
20879-030E-#1 30 15.27 13.01 11.60 9.60 12.07 12.88 15.27 13.65
20879-040E-#1 40 19.27 17.01 15.60 14.40 16.07 16.88 19.27 17.65
20879-050E-11 50 23.27 21.01 19.60 17.60 20.07 20.88 23.27 21.65
20879-060E-#1 60 27.27 25.01 23.60 21.60 24.07 24.88 27.27 25.65
QKE-DFFDE06-02 REV.12
1/17A3
mm
5:1

 1.35
 0.25
 A
 1.40
 M ±0.15  1.50
 N ±0.15
 1.50
 G
30P SHAPE
(S=5/1)
 TOP VIEW
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
PATENT PENDING
 02 TYPE
PART NO. Pos. A C E G H J K L M N
20879-030E-02 30 15.27 11.60 12.07 15.27 13.65 14.87 4.00 - 7.09 14.69
20879-040E-02 40 19.27 15.60 16.07 19.27 17.65 18.87 8.00 4.00 6.70 18.69
20879-060E-02 60 27.27 23.60 24.07 27.27 25.65 26.87 17.60 11.20 10.70 26.69
Recommended P/N 20879-0**E-01
QKE-DFFDE06-02 REV.12
3/17A3
mm

 1.50
 G
 K ±0.15
30P SHAPE
(S = 5 : 1)
 TOP VIEW
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
PATENT PENDING
 02 TYPE
PART NO. Pos. A C E G H J K L M N AD
20879-030E-02 30 15.27 11.60 12.07 15.27 13.65 14.87 4.00 - 7.09 14.69 -
20879-040E-02 40 19.27 15.60 16.07 19.27 17.65 18.87 8.00 4.00 6.70 18.69 -
20879-060E-02 60 27.27 23.60 24.07 27.27 25.65 26.87 17.60 11.20 10.70 26.69 3.20
Recommended P/N 20879-0**E-01
PART NO. Pos. A B C D E F G H
　20879-030E-01 30 15.27 13.01 11.60 9.60 12.07 12.88 15.27 13.65
　20879-040E-01 40 19.27 17.01 15.60 14.40 16.07 16.88 19.27 17.65
　20879-060E-01 60 27.27 25.01 23.60 21.60 24.07 24.88 27.27 25.65
QKE-DFFDE06-02 REV.12
4/17A3
mm
5:1